
SIUChiefs
CountyName ContactName PhoneNumber EmailAddress

Alameda Stewart Smith (510) 383-8777 stewart.smith@acgov.org

Alpine Lucie Morotti (530) 694-2235 Lmorotti@alpinecountyca.gov

Amador Tom Sage (209) 223-6444 tsage@amadorgov.org

Butte Lt. Shane Rubinoff (530) 538-7901 Srubinoff@buttecounty.net

Calaveras Susan Carter (209) 754-6614 SCarter@co.calaveras.ca.us

Colusa Renea Garcia (530) 458-0279 renea.garcia@colusadhhs.org

Contra Costa Laura Cox (925) 521-5089 lacox@ehsd.cccounty.us

Del Norte Dawn Walker (707) 464-3191 dwalker@co.del-norte.ca.us

El Dorado Robert Cosley (530) 903-8468 robert.cosley@edcgov.us

Fresno Melinda Ybarra (559) 600-5071 maybarra@co.fresno.ca.us

Glenn Ernie Peters (530) 934-1419 epeters@hra.co.glenn.ca.us

Humboldt Merry Farnsworth (707) 269-4155 Mfarnsworth@co.humboldt.ca.us

Imperial Michael Goodspeed (760) 482-4820 michaelgoodspeed@co.imperial.ca.us

Inyo Marilyn Mann (760) 872-1394 mmann@inyocounty.us

Kern Hector Pantoja (661) 868-5852 hpantoja@co.kern.ca.us

Kings Maricruz Clement (559) 582-3241 Maricruz.Clement@co.kings.ca.us

Lake Brian L. Martin (707) 262-4285 brian.martin@lakecounty.ca.gov

Lassen Deby Bush (530) 251-8154 DBush@co.lassen.ca.us

Los Angeles Dennis Veals (310) 349-4500 dennisveals@dpss.lacounty.gov

Madera Greg Noll (559) 661-5160 Greg.Noll@co.madera.ca.gov

Marin Sue Wilson (415) 473-7074 swilson@marincounty.org

Mariposa Ann Liddell-Jenkins (209) 742-0901 aljenkins@mariposahsc.org

Mendocino John Martire (707) 467-5856 martirej@co.mendocino.ca.us

Merced Patrick Lunney (209) 385-7383 Plunney@co.merced.ca.us

Modoc Paige Fuentes (530) 233-6501 paigefuentes@co.modoc.ca.us

Mono Frank Smith (760) 924-1694 fsmith@mono.ca.gov

Monterey Gary Craft (831) 755-5257 craftg@co.monterey.ca.us

Napa Bruce Wilson (707) 259-8679 bruce.wilson@countyofnapa.org

Nevada Randall Billingsley (530) 265-7117 Randall.Billingsley@co.nevada.ca.us

Orange Alan Vanderpool alan.vanderpool@da.ocgov.com

Hector Pantoja (714) 347-8466 hector.pantoja@da.ocgov.com

Placer Cheryl Davis (530) 889-7660 cdavis@placer.ca.gov

Plumas Frank Richardson (530) 283-6354 frankrichardson@countyofplumas.com

Riverside Pat Pudelek (951) 358-3263 ppudelek@riversidedpss.org

Sacramento David Hyde (916) 875-8920 hydeda@saccounty.net
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San Benito Stephanie Garcia (831) 630-5125 sgarcia@cosb.us

San Bernardino Bob Weems (909) 252-4387 bweems@hss.sbcounty.gov

San Diego Carmen Luu (858) 514-3282 carmen.luu@sdcda.org

San Francisco Diana Christensen (415) 503-4801 Diana.Christensen@sfgov.org

San Joaquin Robert Buchwalter (209) 953-7858 Robert.Buchwalter@sjcda.org

San Luis Obispo Tom Arnold (805) 461-6010 tarnold@co.slo.ca.us

San Mateo Carol Velez (650) 595-7964 cvelez@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Santa Barbara David Tonello (805) 346-7152 dtonell@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

Santa Clara Rebecca Spoulos (408) 755-7183 Rebecca.Spoulos@ssa.sccgov.org

Santa Cruz Randy Fedak (831) 454-4128 randy.fedak@hsd.co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Shasta Ken Burbank (530) 245-6983 Kburbank@co.shasta.ca.us

Sierra Lori McGee (530) 993-6725 lmcgee@sierracounty.ws

Siskiyou Patricia Matthews (530) 841-2705 pmatthews@co.siskiyou.ca.us

Solano Meg Nealon (707) 784-6424 mnealon@solanocounty.com

Sonoma Mark Mahre (707) 565-8544 mmahre@schsd.org

Stanislaus William Ryan (209) 558-2880 ryanw@stancounty.com

Sutter Michael Grob (530) 822-7230 mgrob@co.sutter.ca.us

Tehama Eric Clay (530) 529-3590 eclay@tehamada.org

Tulare Kurt McPhetridge (559) 623-0250 KMcPhetridge@co.tulare.ca.us

Tuolumne Marianne Caryl (209) 533-7382 mcaryl@co.tuolumne.ca.us

Ventura Wayne Simmons (805) 477-1654 Wayne.Simmons@ventura.org

Yolo Lt. Rogelio Orozco (530) 661-2666 rogelio.orozco@yolocounty.org

Yuba Alicia Dewoody (530) 749-6497 adewoody@co.yuba.ca.us
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